Unit 1: Limits and Continuity  - AP Calculus AB                 

Name:





**This Syllabus  is Due on Test Day.  If it is Lost, you will NOT receive your HW Grade.
	
	A Day
	B Day
	Topic
	Assignment
	

	Day 0
	-----------------------
	-----------------------
	--------------------------
	Every Picture Tells a Story ½ Wkst
	

	Day 1
	Friday, Aug. 28
	Monday, Aug. 31
	Visual Limits
	U1 D1 HW:  Visual Limit Practice Wkst
	

	Day 2
	Tuesday, Sep. 1
	Wednesday, Sep. 2
	Algebraic Limits
	U1 D2 HW: Algebraic 
Limits Wkst
	

	Day 3
	Thursday, Sep. 3
	Friday, Sep. 4
Early Release
	Limits Approaching Infinity/Asymptotes
	U1 D3 HW: Limits to Infinity/ Asymptote Wkst
	

	Day 4
	Tuesday, Sep. 8
	Wednesday, Sep. 9
	Continuity
	U1 D4 HW: Continuity Wkst
	

	Day 5
	Thursday, Sep. 10
	Friday, Sep. 11
	Graphing with Limits
	Limit Review

	

	Day 6
	Monday, Sep. 14

	Tuesday, Sep. 15

	Test – Limits and Continuity
	----------------------------
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